MAIN LEVEL
architecture
+ design
3009 WEST 100TH STREET   BLOOMINGTON, MN  5543103.26.26
DN
PORCH
19'-7" X 7'-7"
LIVING ROOM

EXISTING FOUNDATION WALL
DEMO WALL
WALL TYPE KEY:
2'-6" X
6'-8"
3'-41
2" 8'-01
4" 1'-0"
10'-4" (CABINET)
2'-0"
FIELD VERIFY
OPENING SIZE
SQUARE FOOTAGE CALCULATIONS:
MAIN LEVEL:
FIRST FLOOR FINISHED (INCLUDING STAIRS) =  1,215 SQ. FT.
PORCH  =  160 SQ.FT
GARAGE =  434 SQ. FT.
LOWER LEVEL:
FOUNDATION SIZE  = 1,215 SQ. FT
LOWER LEVEL FINISHED (INCLUDING STAIRS) = 1,215 SQ. FT.
LOWER LEVEL 3009 WEST 100TH STREET   BLOOMINGTON, MN  5543103.26.26
architecture
+ design
UNEXCAVATED
LAUNDRY
27" W27" D
MECHANICAL
6'-11" X 9'-6"
BEDROOM 5
15'-2" X 9'-2"
FAMILY ROOM
22'-3" X 12'-9"
BEDROOM 3
10'-6" X 9'
STORAGE
8'-6" X 9'-4"
BEDROOM 4
10'-5" X 9'-4"
BATH
5'-0" X 9'-4"
5'-0"
U.C. FRIG
DRY BAR
30" TABLE
EGRESS
WINDOW
WELL
11'-0"8'-111
4"5'-41
2"
24" B.C.
24" B.C.
11'-0"
2'-6" X
6'-8"
2'-6" X
6'-2"
2'-0" X
6'-2"
2'-0" X
6'-2"
GAS F.P.
2'-6" X 6'-8"
2'-6" X